
Days 

15 

18 

7 

STM 

Date 

Tue, Dec 03, 24 

Syn Ceo Ga1 24 

Wed, Dec 04, 24 

Thu Dec 05. 24 

Fd. Dec 06. 24 

Sat. Deo 07,24 

Mon, Dec 08, 2 

Tue, Dec 10, 24 

Wed Dec 11, 24 

Thu, Dec 12,2 

Frl, Dec 13,24 

Man, Dec 16, 2 

Tue, Dec 17. 24 

Wed, Dec 18, 24 

Thu, Dec 19, 2 

Frl Deo 20,24 

Wed Jan 01,2 

91 Man. Dec 3024 

Tue, Dec 31, 24 

Dec 2224 

ellilode, Sivapura P.O., Mattanur Kannur District, Kerala 
APprowed byAICTE New Delhi, Gov or Kerala and Affliated to APJ Abdul Kalam Technological University 

Se Working 

St. Themas Coflcgc of Enginccring & TcchnolDgy 

Days 

To be an Institute of repute recognised for excellence in education, innovation and social contribution. 

HOD 

M1: Infrastructural Relevance; Develop, maintain and manage our campus for our stakeholders. 
M2: Lifelong Learming, Encourage our stakeholders to participate in lifelong learning through industry and academic interactions 

M3: Social Connect; Organíze socially relevant outreach programs for the benefit of humanity 
Academic Calendar Even 2024_25, Version 1.0_090125, Date 09.01.2025 

Schedule 

S8Class Begins 

M18M2 Note to ASST 

M1 Conpletson & Report 

Vision 

M162 Note to HODFDEAN 

Assignment1 

KM 3 Note fo AS3I HOD 

Mission 

S6/S4 Working 
Days 

Schedule 

LEAVE DECLARED BY COLLECTOR 

S8/S4 Class Begins 

M162 Note to HOD 

CHRISTMAS 

HOLIDAYS 

M 182 Note to HOVOBAN 

MANNAM JAYANDHI 

S2 Warking 
Days 

Schedule KTU Scheduie Co-Extra Activities 

Ganpansatory VWerkrg Day 

CHARYSTNAS CELEBRATON 

ALUNMNIGENERAL9ODN 



Menan 08 25 

TUn, Jan 07, 26 

Wed Jan 08 25 

Thu, Jan 08 25 

FrL Jan S0 25 

ol13, 23 

d an5 

Tue, Jen 21, 25 

64 Wed Jan 22, 25 

66 Thu, Jan 23, 25 

66 FrL Jan 24, 25 

Mon, Jan 27,. 25 

TUs, Jen 28, 25 

61 Wed, Jan 29, 25 

Thu, Jan 30, 25 

6Fr Jan 31. 26 

Sat Fab 01. 25 

Mon, Feb 03, 25 

Tue, Feb 04, 25 

Wed, Feb 05, 25 

Thu. Feb 06, 25 

Fn, Feb 07,25 

Mon, Feb 10, 25 

Tun, Feb 11, 25 

Wed. Feb 12, 25 

Thu, Feb 13, 25 

Fa Feb 14. 25 

Mon, Feb 17, 25 

Tue, Fob 18, 25 

Wed Feb 19, 20 

Thu, Feb 20, 25 

Pr, Feb 21, 25 

28 

32 

$3 

34 

31 

38 

81 Qunstion to Stream 

Coordinator 

M3 Note to HOD/DEAN 

M2 Completion & Report 

S1 Questlon to HOD 

51 Question to DEAN 

Series Exam 1 

Serles Exam 

M3 Completion & Report 

Series 1 Result 

Assignment 2 

SZ Question to Stream 
Coordinator 

MS Nole to ASST HOD 

M5 Note to HODIDEAN 

M4 Cormpletion & Report 

20 

21 

24 

26 

2 

30 

31 

34 

37 

39 

S1 Question to Straam 

Cobrdinator 

M1 Completion & Report 

Assignment 

S1 Ques bion to HOD 

REPUBLIC DAY 

S1 Questlon to DEAN 

M2 Completlon & Report 

Series Exam 1 

Series Exam 1 

Series Exam 1 

Series 1 Result 

M4 Note to ASST HOD 

M4 Note to HODIDEAN 

SZ Question to Stream 
Coordinator 

M3 Completlon & Raport 

Assignment 2 

10 

S2 Classes Begins 

S1 Question to Stream 
Coordinator 

M2 Note fo ASST HOD 

S1 Question to HOD 

N2 Note to HODIDEAN 

SI Question to DEAN 

Series Exam 1 

M1 Completion & Report 

Series Exam 

Series Exam 1 

Assignment 

Series 1 Result 

M3 Note to ASST HOD 

M3 Note to HODIDEAN 

Vaiuaion Ends 

ANNUAL SPORTS 
ANNUAL SPORTS 



100 

Mon Fe 24, 25 

108 Fr. Mar 14, 2 

107 

Tue, Feb 26, 25 

Thu, Feb 27, 25 

Fo Feb 28. 26 

Mon, Mar 03, 2: 

Tue, Mar 04, 2 

T02 Tue, Mar 11, 28 

Wed, Mar 05, 25 

103 Wed, Mar 12.25 

114 

Thu, Mer 06, 2 

Fr, Mer 07 25 

104 Thu. Mer 13. 25 

Mon. Mer 10, 25 

108 Sat Mer 15, 25 

108 Mon, Mar 17, 25 

109Tue. Mar 18. 25 

30 Wed. Mer 19. 25 

121 

124 

112 FA. Mar 21, 25 
18Set Mer 22.25 

Thu. Mar 20,25 

115 Mon, Mar 24 25 

176 Tue, Mar 25.25 

137 Wed, Mer 26, 25 

118,Thu Mer 27, 25 

T19 FA, Mar 29, 25 

20 Sat Mar 2925 

T23 Tue Apr 01. 2 

K2AWed. Apr 02, 25 

123 Thu Apr G3 25 

FA. Apr 04, 25 

Mon, Apr 07, 25 

Tue, Apr 08 25 

931Wed Apr D6 23 

50 

36 

52 Question to HOD 

S2 Question to DEAN 

S3 Oueston o Stream 

Coordinator 

Series exam 

Seres exam 2 

S3 QuesUon to HOD 

M5 Completion & Report 

TECH FEST 

TECH FEST 

TECH FEST 

Series 2 Resut 

Assignnment 

$3 Ques tion to DEAN 

Project\va/ Revision 

PAPER CONFERENCE 

PAPER CONFERENCE 

Saries eXam 3 

Series exam 3 

ProjectWiv Revision 

Series 3 Result 

IM & Attendance 

48 

49 

68 

704W4,a 

62 Questlon to HOD 

MAHASHIVARATHRI 

MB Note to ASST HOD 

M6 Note to HODIDEAN 

82Question to DEAN 

S3 Question to Stream 

Ceordinator 

M4 Completlon & Report 

Series exam : 

Series exam 

Series exam: 

S9 Question to HOD 

TECH FEST 

TECH FEST 

TECH FEST 

Series2 Result 

S3Ouestion to DEAN 

PAPER CONFERENCE 
PAPERCONFERENCE 

Assignment 3 

MB Completon & Report 

Series exam 3 

ElD UL FITR 

Series exam 3 

Series exam 3 

Sorles 3 Result 

IM & Altendance 

5 

i1 

42 

48 

52 

60 

M2 Compietion& Repor 

S2Ques ton to Stream 
Coordinator 

Assignment 2 

92 Question to HOD 

M4 Note to ASST HOD 

S2 Ques tion to DEAN 

MA Note to HODIDEAN 

M3 Comple ton & Report 

S3 Question to Sream 
Coordlnator 

Serles exam 2 

Series exam 2 

Series exam 2 

S3 Question to HOD 

Series 2 Resul 

S3 Question to DEAN 

Assionment 3 

M4 Completion & Report 

Series exam 

Tedta Cukure Fe0t 

Teatro Cuural Foet 

Techrto GuturnfFest 

PAPERCONEERENCE 

PAPER COHFERENCR 



142 

Tun, Apr 15, 25 

Wed, Agr 16, 25 

143 Morn, Apr 21, 25 

144 Tue, Apr 222 

148 Wed, Apr 23, 25 

146 ThU Apr 26.23 

147 Frl. Apr 25, 25 
148Sat Apt 26 2 

150 Mon, Apr 28, 25 

161 Tue, Apr 29, 25 
52 Wed. Apr 30, 25 

153 T May 15 

154, Fr, May 02 2 

155Snt ar Ci3 25 

14SUn lay 4, 2E 

157 Mon, May 05, 25 

158 Tue, May 08, 25 

150 Wed, May O7. 2 

100 Thu, Mey 08.25 

161 Fd, May 09, 25 

162Sat Muy 10, 

163 SurY My 11/ 25 

164 Mon, May 12. 25 

185 Tue, May 13, 25 

166 Wed, May 14, 25 

167 Thu, May 16, 2 

798 Frl, May 16, 25 

169S Afay 1726 

170 SunMuy t8 

171 Mon, May 18, 25 

172 Tue, May 20, 2 

S73Wed Mey 21, 25 

174 Thu Mey 22, 2 

175 Fr, May 23, 25 

176 at Aay 24, 25 
T77 Sure 25 

178 Mon, May 26, 25 

161 

179 Tue, May 27, 25 

Wed, May 28, 25 

Thu, May 29, 25 

Fr, May 30, 25 

ESE S8 

VISHU, AMBEDKAR 

JAYANTI 

MAUNDY THURSDAY 

GOOD FRIDAY 

EASTER 

MAY DAY 

ESE SE 

7 

71 

72 

Series azam 3 

Series 3 Resu 

Atindne to KTU 

IM to KTU 

ESE S2 
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